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FLOORS

Rooms for living, 
closets,  
storage rooms

 

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

X-Rock	� IMOLA X-ROCK matná, rektifikováno, další rozměry:  
30x60cm, 4.NP 60x120cm

Dekor	 Beige

	 White

	 Black

	 Gray

 
 
 
 

The way colours look may differ from reality, we recommend visiting the studio.

(1)

Floor

Decor

Skirting board

Door  
threshold

Layred vinyl floor Gerflor

Selma Natural 1307

White veneer 16 x 40

Polished champagne 32 x 5 
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Front door

Colors 
 

Door hardware 

NEXT SD 101 (apartments on the ground floor to the third floor)

RAL 9010 (white)

RAL 7016 (anthracite grey) 

NEXT RX 1-50 for the SD 101 model

FRONT DOOR

The way colours look may differ from reality, we recommend visiting the studio.
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(1)

Interior doors 
ground to second floor 

Decor

Door hardware 
 
 
 

Hinges

Sapeli Elegant M10 rabbetless

Sapeli Elegant M40 rabbetless (from the hallway to the living room)

CPL white smooth

Tupai Favorit

Magnetic lock

Tupai toilet hardware

Saptec 340 hinges

INTERIOR DOORS ON GROUND FLOOR  
TO SECOND FLOOR

The way colours look may differ from reality, we recommend visiting the studio.
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Interior doors 
 
third floor 

Decor

Design

Door hardware 
 
 
 

Hinges

 
 

HANÁK MILLENIUM - LITE

HANÁK MILLENIUM - LITE WITH FIXED FANLIGHT 
(from the hallway to the living room)

Veneer - white matt

Rabbetless

M&T Lusy

Magnetic lock

M&T Lusy + toilet hardware

Krona hidden hinges

INTERIOR DOORS ON THIRD FLOOR

The way colours look may differ from reality, we recommend visiting the studio.
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FLOOR TILES

Bathroom, toilet 
 
 (1)

X-Rock	 IMOLA X-ROCK matt, rectified, dimensions: 60 x 60 cm

Dekor	 Beige

	

The way colours look may differ from reality, we recommend visiting the studio.
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WALL SURFACES

The way colours look may differ from reality, we recommend visiting the studio.

Apartment walls

Wall tiles in bathrooms 
and toilet 
 
 

 

(1)

(2)

Plastering

X-Rock	� IMOLA X-ROCK matt, rectified, dimensions: Ground floor 
to second floor 30 x 60 cm, third floor 60 x 120 cm

Dekor	 Beige

	 White

	  

1 2
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BATHROOM  
AND TOILET FITTINGS
Connext Air washbasin | 60 cm 
IDEAL STANDARD Connect Air 60 x 46 cm furniture washbasin 
with opening for mixer tap, with overflow

Connect Air CUBE washbasin | 40 cm 
IDEAL STANDARD AIR CUBE 40 cm washbasin with opening for mixer tap, with overflow

Concept 200 NEW washbasin mixer tap 
CONCEPT 200 NEW 109 mm washbasin pillar mixer tap with lever, 
no runoff, limiter, aerator, chrome

Washbasin faucet Concept 200 NEW PICCOLO 
CONCEPT 200 NEW PICCOLO washbasin faucet 97mm, 
stand, lever, without drain, limiter, aerator, chrome 
 
 

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

1 2

3 4
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BATHROOM  
AND TOILET FITTINGS
Tesi hanging toilet | Aquablade 
IDEAL STANDARD TESI hanging toilet 360 x 530 x 340 mm, 
deep flushing, white

Tesi seat 
IDEAL STANDARD TESI duroplast seat, ultra flat, soft close, white

In-wall system 
TECEprofil - 500 x 1,120 mm installation element, with a volume of 10 litres,  
to wall up 
TECEnow plastic control panel, white 
 
 

(1)

(2)

(3)

1,2

3
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BATHROOM AND TOILET 
FITTINGS
Vana Cayono 
KALDEWEI CAYONO steel enameled, rectangular bath, dimensions: 
1700x750 mm, 1800x800 mm (based on the layout of the bathroom)

Concept 200 NEW bath mixer tap 
CONCEPT 200 NEW 150 mm bath mixer tap, wall-mounted, with lever, 
with switching, limiter, aerator, chrome

CONCEPT 100 NEW 101 mm hand shower  
with holder and hose, chrome 
 
 

(1)

(2)

(3)

1

2 2
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BATHROOM  
AND TOILET FITTINGS
ROTH shower screen 
type and dimensions according to the layout of the bathroom  
(images are for illustrative purposes only)

ROTH shower tray 
cast marble, white color, dimensions according to the bathroom layout shower  
tray 1st floor to 3rd floor

CONCEPT 100 shower trough 
only 4th floor

Concept 200 NEW shower mixer tap 
CONCEPT 200 NEW shower mixer tap 163 mm, in-wall, with lever, upper part, 
limiter, for Easy Box, chrome 
CONCEPT 100 NEW 700 mm shower set, 1 adjustable head, chrome 
 

(1,2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

3

1

4

54
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BATHROOM  
AND TOILET FITTINGS

ELECTRICAL TERMINAL 
ELEMENTS

Koralux Linear Classic M radiator 
KORADO KORALUX LINEAR CLASSIC M white bathroom radiator with central connection, 
dimensions of 600/1,220, 600/1,500 (based on the layout of the bathroom)

LEVIT white/white 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Welcome Midi entryphones: 
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